
Instructor Name Grade Level Email Address Subject(s)/Content area(s) Online Learning Platform Available Office Hours

Alvarez, Flavia Kindergarten flavarez@dadeschools.net General Education/All subjects Remind 10:00 am to 1:00 pm

Alvarez, Valerie Grade 5 VLAlvarez@dadeschools.net Math, Science, Social Studies Classdojo 10am-1pm

Alvin-Rucker, Kalonda Grade 3 kalvin@dadeschools.net Mathematics, Science, Social Studies PMT, iReady, Reflex, &Flocabulary 9:00-12:00 p.m.

Araluce-Basart, Loliette Grade 4 laraluce@dadeschools.net Math/Science/Social Studies IReady/Flocabulary/PMT/Gizmos/Reflex Math 10:00 AM-1:00 PM

Arocha, Vanessa Pre-K varocha@dadeschools.net Pre-Kindergarten Waterford 9am-12pm noon

Betancourt, Marge Grade 1 245704@dadeschools.net Math/ Science/Spanish/ Social Studies and P.E I used Remind but I invited my parents to use Class Dojo 11:00 a.m -2:00 p.m

Contreras, Susan Grade 3 scontreras@dadeschools.net Reading/Language Arts iready 8:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m.

Cruz, Nidia Grade 1 ncruz1@dadeschools.net Reading, Language Arts, Social Studies, EFL DOJO 10:00 - 1:00 pm

Diaz, Maite Grade 4 297409@dadeschools.net Math,Science,S.S IReady, Reflex,Kanacademy,Flocabulary 10:00 am-1:00 pm

Dovales, Jeanette Grade 3 jfalla@dadeschools.net Mathematics, Science, and Social Studies iReady Math, Reflex Math, Personal Math Trainer, Flocabulary, Study Jams 9:00am-12:00pm

Fernandez, Milton Grade 5 MiltonF@dadeschools.net math reading writing science social studies kidblog, classcraft, padlet, buncee. reflex math, iready, 9am -12pm

Jarvis, Maria Pre-K 322120@dadeschools.net Language Arts and Math Waterford 10-1

Laroz, Belky Grade 5 blaroz@dadeschools.net Ms. La Roz  Reading/L.A., Math i-Ready, Reflex Math, Flocabulary 9:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.

Leon, Anne Grade 5 AnneMLeon@dadeschools.net ELA ClassDojo 12-3

Martin, Megan Grade 2 meganmartin@dadeschools.net Reading/ELA iReady, MyOn, Flocabulary 8-11AM

Matamoros, Margarita Grade 5 Mmatamoros@dadeschools.net Language Arts Reading Classdojo, Dade portal 9:00-12:00

Melian, Tina Grade 2 tmelian@dadeschools.net Reading/ Language Arts iReady, MyOn, Flocabulary 9:00 AM- 12:00PM

Miret, Pablo Grade 4 pmiret@dadeschools.net ELA Class Dojo 10;00AM-1:00PM

Mones, Kathleen Grade 4 kmones@dadeschools.net English Language Arts ClassDojo 10am - 1pm

Morejon, Ernesto Grades 2, 3, 4 ernestomorejon@dadeschools.net Ernesto Morejon / Math & Science Class Dojo 9am to 12 pm

Naylor-Souto, Eleanor Grade 4, 5 enaylor-souto@dadeschools.net ELA & Math iReady & Flocabulary 8:30 - 11:30 am

Perez, Rosa Grade 3, 4, 5 250421@dadeschools.net World Languagr Descubre el Español 9-12

Pola, Ivette Grades 2, 3, 4 ivettepola@dadeschools.net Reading and Math i-Ready, Reflex Math, Flocabulary 9:00 am - 12:00 pm

Power, Frances A. Grade 2 fapower@dadeschools.net Math, Science & Social Studies i-Ready Math, Reflex Math and Flocabulary 8:30 am to 11:30 am

Roberts, Prudence Grade 2 proberts@dadeschools.net Math, Social Studies, Science Class Dojo 9:00-12:00

Rodriguez, Monica Pre-K mrodriguez913@dadeschools.net PreK Curriculum (Lang. Arts, Math, Science, etc.) ClassTag 8:00am-11:00am

Salgado, Carmen Grade 4 csalgado@dadeschools.net reading, LA, science, SS, math, spanish class dojo, i-ready, duolingo, flocabulary, gizmo, PMT, reflex 9:00-12:00

Sanchez, Christina Kindergarten christinasanchez1@dadeschools.netAll Subjects Remind App 9:00 am- 12:00 pm

Sirker, Sheila Grade 3 Ssirker@dadeschools.net ELA iReady, Flocabulary, MyOn 8:00 am - 11:00 am

Seminole Elementary School
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